
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
263 
133 
129 
215 
66 

220 
118 
94 
24 

Name 
Ivan Lenholm 
Isak Hovberg 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Knut Norberg 
Gustav Ryderdahl 
Elise Jönsson 
Tuva Garbman 
Isac Hellgren 
Tore Malm 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

Diff 

6.015 
6.182 
6.449 

11.102 
16.515 
18.770 
21.909 
28.532 

Total Tm 
9:05.857 
9:11.872 
9:12.039 
9:12.306 
9:16.959 
9:22.372 
9:24.627 
9:27.766 
9:34.389 

Best Tm 
30.018 
30.014 
30.232 
30.210 
30.071 
30.460 
30.766 
31.057 
30.862 

Sponsor 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

+5 sec FF 

+5 sec FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.015 

Avg. Speed 

75,620 

Best Lap Tm 

30.014 

Best Speed 

76,404 

Best Lap by 

133 - Isak Hovberg 

Printed: 2025-04-13 15:54:13 

Sekritariats ansvarig: Gustav Ekroth 

Tävlingsledar: Johan Widing 

OK-Ojust Körning, FS-Felaktig Start, FF-Front Faring 

TO-Teknisk Oegentlighet, OF-Omkörning Gulflagg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Spring Race Katrineholms KS 
Senior 125 

Förfinal 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:40:36 

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km 

2025-04-13 15:37 


