



# Spring Race Katrineholms KS

Sorted on Laps

Senior 125

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km

Förfinal

2025-04-13 15:37

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:40:36

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	263	Ivan Lenholm	18		9:05.857	30.018	Sjöberg Racing Team	
2	133	Isak Hovberg	18	6.015	9:11.872	30.014		
3	129	Charlie Valleskog Karlsson	18	6.182	9:12.039	30.232	Sjöberg Racing Team	
4	215	Knut Norberg	18	6.449	9:12.306	30.210		
5	66	Gustav Ryderdahl	18	11.102	9:16.959	30.071		+5 sec FF
6	220	Elise Jönsson	18	16.515	9:22.372	30.460		
7	118	Tuva Garbman	18	18.770	9:24.627	30.766		
8	94	Isac Hellgren	18	21.909	9:27.766	31.057		
9	24	Tore Malm	18	28.532	9:34.389	30.862		+5 sec FF

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.015	75,620	30.014	76,404	133 - Isak Hovberg

Sekretariats ansvarig: Gustav Ekroth

Orbits

Tävlingsledar: Johan Widing

OK-Ojust Körning, FS-Felaktig Start, FF-Front Faring

TO-Teknisk Oegentlighet, OF-Omkörning Gulflagg

Printed: 2025-04-13 15:54:13

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr